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32" Walk-Behind, Traction-Drive Auto Scrubber
Large area floor cleaning is easier, quicker, and more effective than before with the i36BT automatic 
scrubber. While boasting a 30-gallon balanced tank design and a 46.5” parabolic squeegee, the unit has 
exceptional sight lines and effortless maneuverability. Three pad pressure settings range from 90 to 200 
pounds for a variety of commercial and industrial applications. Intuitive, ergonomic controls and quick 
change-out squeegees, pads, and brushes increase operator efficiency. The powerful 6 Volt 260 AH 
batteries, on board charger, and pad drivers are all included.
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• Intuitive, ergonomic controls for simple operation

• Large, balanced 30-gallon solution and recovery tanks
increase productivity

• Three pad-pressure settings for cleaning a variety of
hard floor surfaces: 90, 145, and 200 pounds

• 260 AH batteries, charger, gimbal-mounted pad drivers,
and squeegee assembly included

• 3-stage tangential vacuum motor for optimal water
recovery

• Traction-drive forward and reverse for easy operation

• 12" transport wheels and sleek design for optimal
maneuverability

• Filter assembly and auto-float shutoff protects vacuum
motor

• Front red strobe light supports safety while cleaning

Technical Specifications

Model Type

Voltage

Cleaning Path

Traction Drive System 

Squeegee

Speed Control

Pad Drivers, Gimbal mount (2)

Pad Pressure, 3-settings

Pad Size (2)

Solution Tank

Recovery Tank

Wheels, Non-marking (2)

Brush Motor Speed

Sound Level

Vacuum Motor, Waterlift 

Standard Batteries (6) 

Cleaning Productivity

Sizes

USA

VOLT

INCH

TRACTION

INCH

MPH 

INCH

LB

INCH

GALLON

GALLON

INCH

RPM

DBA

LB

IN

V/AH or AGM

FT2/HR

LXWXH INCH

i36BT

36

32

FORWARD/BACKWARD

46.5

2.4

15

90/145/200

16

30

30

12

210

68

375

65

6V/260 AH

35,000

65x34x44.5
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Benefits 

Operational Batteries (6)

Charger, On-Board 

V/AH or AGM

AMP

6V, 220 AGM or 305 AH 
LEAD ACID

25

Weight without batteries

Weight with batteries LB 970

Run Time HR 4-4.5




