





i36BT

32" Walk-Behind, Traction-Drive Auto Scrubber

Large area floor cleaning is easier, quicker, and more effective than before with the i36BT automatic scrubber. While boasting a 30-gallon balanced tank design and a 46.5" parabolic squeegee, the unit has exceptional sight lines and effortless maneuverability. Three pad pressure settings range from 90 to 200 pounds for a variety of commercial and industrial applications. Intuitive, ergonomic controls and quick change-out squeegees, pads, and brushes increase operator efficiency. The powerful 6 Volt 260 AH batteries, on board charger, and pad drivers are all included.

i36BT

Benefits

- · Intuitive, ergonomic controls for simple operation
- Large, balanced 30-gallon solution and recovery tanks increase productivity
- Three pad-pressure settings for cleaning a variety of hard floor surfaces: 90, 145, and 200 pounds
- 260 AH batteries, charger, gimbal-mounted pad drivers, and squeegee assembly included
- 3-stage tangential vacuum motor for optimal water recovery
- · Traction-drive forward and reverse for easy operation
- 12" transport wheels and sleek design for optimal maneuverability
- Filter assembly and auto-float shutoff protects vacuum motor
- · Front red strobe light supports safety while cleaning



Technical Specifications

Model Type	USA	i36BT
Voltage	VOLT	36
Cleaning Path	INCH	32
Traction Drive System	TRACTION	FORWARD/BACKWARD
Squeegee	INCH	46.5
Speed Control	MPH	2.4
Pad Drivers, Gimbal mount (2)	INCH	15
Pad Pressure, 3-settings	LB	90/145/200
Pad Size (2)	INCH	16
Solution Tank	GALLON	30
Recovery Tank	GALLON	30
Wheels, Non-marking (2)	INCH	12
Brush Motor Speed	RPM	210
Sound Level	DBA	68
Weight without batteries	LB	375
Weight with batteries	LB	970
Vacuum Motor, Waterlift	IN	65
Standard Batteries (6)	V/AH or AGM	6V/260 AH
Operational Batteries (6)	V/AH or AGM	6V, 220 AGM or 305 AH LEAD ACID
Charger, On-Board	AMP	25
Run Time	HR	4-4.5
Cleaning Productivity	FT²/HR	35,000
Sizes	LXWXH INCH	65x34x44.5